10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000F58KX0AZ

VED PRAKASH

S/O Shyam Kumar,Pure Ram Prasad Tiwari,Mohana,Amethi,Uttar
Pradesh,India,229304 Mohana Amethi Mohana+Amethi+UTTAR

PRADESH+229304
8953867438
Loan

Uttar Pradesh 229304
Yes
Local

VED PRAKASH

Self

Amethi

Easy

No

8953867438

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

26.2901758

81.5238131



21
22
23

24

25
26

27

Case Id 42702
Date Of Report 2025-08-07
Time Of Report 12:49:27

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O SHYAM KUMAR,PURE RAM
PRASAD TIWARI,MOHANA,AMETHI,UTTAR
PRADESH,INDIA,229304 MOHANA AMETHI
MOHANA+AMETHI+UTTAR PRADESH+229304 ON 07-08-2025
12:49:27., AND THE APPLICANT, VED PRAKASH WAS MEET.

lo Comment HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT
THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-03

Time of Allocation 15:37:49

residence_photo_with_name_plate

1 LU

5|\‘|Q|]ﬁ§q,}lt}gr Pradesh 229304,

26.2816573,2 4574015




28 residence_photo_with_applicant




29 residence_photo_with_agent

30 residence_photo_with_inside_household

9$%t95'¥5“fﬁ!lfb’!§s;’,§ﬁ§r Pradesh 2293 :: :
6Ri88de2334904°7401° =

[

"
31 residence_photo_outside & ; ""j




32 Photo with Agent




33 Photo of ID Proof

7GQ5+CHV, Mohana, Uttar Pradesh 329304
07-08-2025 12:48:54 pm

26.2816523,8104974015
Pincode : 229304

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 07-08-2025 12:49:27
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




