

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F58KX0AZ
2	Customer Name	VED PRAKASH
3	Address	S/O Shyam Kumar,Pure Ram Prasad Tiwari,Mohana,Amethi,Uttar Pradesh,India,229304 Mohana Amethi Mohana+Amethi+UTTAR PRADESH+229304
4	Contact Number	8953867438
5	Product	Loan
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 229304
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	VED PRAKASH
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Amethi
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8953867438
15	CPV Status	Positive
16	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
17	Negative Area Tag	Yes
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	26.2901758
20	Longitude	81.5238131

21	Case Id	42702
22	Date Of Report	2025-08-07
23	Time Of Report	12:49:27
24	Io Comment	<p>VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O SHYAM KUMAR,PURE RAM PRASAD TIWARI,MOHANA,AMETHI,UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA,229304 MOHANA AMETHI MOHANA+AMETHI+UTTAR PRADESH+229304 ON 07-08-2025 12:49:27., AND THE APPLICANT, VED PRAKASH WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.</p>

25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-03
26	Time of Allocation	15:37:49

27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	---

28 residence_photo_with_applicant



29 residence_photo_with_agent



30 residence_photo_with_inside_household



31 residence_photo_outside



32 Photo with Agent



33 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	07-08-2025 12:49:27
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

